2024 Cass County Fair Quilt Show

Rules

- The quilt show is open to all quilters that live in Cass County, MO or a member of a Cass County Quilt Guild.
- Quilts must not have been exhibited in a previous Cass County Fair.
- Quilt must have a quilt label on the back with the quilter's name.
- Pre-registration must be sent to jensbroomcloset@gmail.com by July 3, 2024.
- Quilts must be dropped off at the Memorial Building on Wednesday, July 17 5-7 pm.
- This is a non-juried event and winners will be selected by viewers choice.

Entrant information		
Name:		
Daytime Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Quilt Information		
Quilt Title:		
Quilt Size: width by length in inches		
Quilt top made by:	by Hand	By Machine
Quilted by:	by Hand	By Machine
Indicate pattern, book, design source		
Quilt story. <i>Please use 50 words or less.</i>		
I have read, and understand, and will abide by the quilt show understands that Cass County Fair Quilt Show will take preca however, insurance is my own responsibility There is also the be allowed to photograph and/or videotape the exhibits for permust pick up my quilt at the designated time unless I have incorporate Linus.	utions to prote understanding rsonal use. I u	ect my entry, g that the public will ınderstand that I
Signature	Date:	

If you have any questions, you can email jensbroomclost@gmail.com or call 816-263-8187.